

 CLUB SLOT ZARAGOZA					G R U P O	Campeonato Aragon Rally-slot 2009 1/24					Etapa 1					Etapa 2					Etapa 3					Diferencia				
Clasificación		Falta	Totales																											
SC	Dorsal		Piloto	Vehículo		Escudería	Gr.	Puesto	Tiempo	Etapa 1	Etapa 2	Etapa 3	T1	T2	T3	T4	T5	T1	T2	T3	T4	T5	T1	T2	T3	T4	T5	Anterior	Lider	
1	22	Rafael Esteban		Almodeli	Gr. A	1	1.168,885	395,263	389,077	384,545	73,413	94,827	71,204	82,240	73,579	72,806	92,977	83,195	68,875	71,224	72,440	91,953	81,025	68,549	70,578	0,000	0,000			
2	247	Daniel Lahuerta		Almodeli	Gr. B	1	1.206,285	412,053	396,316	397,916	78,314	94,970	86,692	75,033	77,044	74,268	94,699	84,086	70,004	73,259	74,728	92,541	84,965	71,203	74,479	37,400	37,400			
3	16	Javier Lahoz		ASP14	WRC	1	1.210,728	410,690	400,286	399,752	78,175	95,890	87,908	71,742	76,975	73,513	95,315	85,566	72,697	73,195	74,302	96,396	83,109	70,712	75,233	4,443	41,843			
4	242	J. Ignacio Alvaro		Almodeli	WRC	2	1.235,998	423,729	410,230	402,039	77,970	98,731	92,061	76,347	78,620	78,045	96,497	85,469	73,406	76,813	75,893	93,401	84,747	71,536	76,462	25,270	67,113			
5	202	Jose A. San Nicolas		Arras	Gr. B	2	1.238,844	423,204	410,653	404,987	77,985	101,674	89,821	74,679	79,045	75,460	97,964	88,190	70,441	78,598	74,573	98,595	83,844	69,872	78,103	2,846	69,959			
6	243	Alberto Sazatornil		Osca Slot	WRC	3	1.243,622	426,603	420,362	396,657	84,845	101,769	88,982	73,664	77,343	79,237	102,127	90,098	71,383	77,517	74,037	96,624	84,297	69,271	72,428	4,778	74,737			
7	203	Javier Gras		AsloTorico	Gr. B	3	1.245,353	426,906	415,332	403,115	80,630	102,845	88,453	73,674	81,304	74,045	97,374	86,201	77,040	80,672	73,291	96,531	82,570	74,093	76,630	1,731	76,468			
8	197	Jose Peña		Peña Slot	WRC	4	1.248,546	428,952	413,408	406,186	81,333	101,935	89,268	75,353	81,063	77,771	90,400	92,481	74,210	78,546	78,303	95,704	84,321	71,880	75,978	3,193	79,661			
9	17	Miguel Andreu		ASP14	WRC	5	1.248,608	423,069	411,392	414,147	79,831	102,033	77,349	87,012	76,844	79,674	97,389	85,373	70,236	78,720	77,293	100,532	88,252	71,373	76,697	0,062	79,723			
10	18	Joaquín Senli		ASP14	WRC	6	1.259,018	445,637	409,221	404,160	82,924	110,266	96,572	75,947	79,928	76,553	99,063	86,801	71,595	75,209	75,555	96,760	86,249	70,573	75,023	10,410	90,133			
11	196	Cristian Peña		Peña Slot	WRC	7	1.266,841	441,317	420,714	404,810	82,593	106,844	91,792	77,636	82,452	77,693	97,489	92,481	73,470	79,581	75,173	95,422	85,547	73,118	75,550	7,823	97,956			
12	155	Miguel Messeguer		CSZ	WRC	Fdc.	1.273,005	432,406	423,585	417,014	80,658	103,961	92,178	74,747	80,862	76,984	103,399	87,707	76,863	78,632	75,767	100,602	86,492	73,851	80,302	6,164	104,120			
13	204	Sergio Perez		AsloTorico	Gr. A	2	1.302,583	447,552	430,175	424,856	84,426	104,097	97,124	75,759	86,146	84,782	101,649	89,764	71,850	82,130	82,225	99,598	94,441	73,329	75,263	29,578	133,698			
14	251	Marco Ara Ciria		Almodeli	CL	1	1.303,491	447,969	432,855	422,667	84,345	109,425	93,788	79,322	81,089	80,210	103,074	92,520	76,630	80,421	77,425	103,099	87,391	74,688	80,064	0,908	134,606			
15	256	Alberto Sazatornil		Osca Slot	MSC	1	1.304,166	434,064	428,171	441,931	84,187	104,060	91,158	75,430	79,229	80,530	104,083	89,950	75,236	78,372	83,943	104,208	93,962	75,974	83,844	0,675	135,281			
16	36	J.A. Martinez Luengo		ASP14	MSC	2	1.304,351	438,875	437,336	428,140	81,672	107,391	90,836	77,830	81,146	107,656	80,936	91,992	78,271	78,481	79,497	103,862	89,613	77,287	77,881	0,185	135,466			
17	33	Miguel Andreu		ASP14	MSC	3	1.308,781	443,524	428,623	436,634	84,911	107,181	90,936	76,936	83,560	81,153	91,935	97,278	78,147	80,110	83,346	103,251	92,243	75,742	82,052	4,430	139,896			
18	153	J. Antonio Altemir		Slot Peraltilla	Gr. A	3	1.311,686	451,935	426,911	432,840	89,523	108,052	91,546	78,095	84,719	82,941	100,305	89,611	74,494	79,560	81,554	102,658	90,788	75,443	82,397	2,905	142,801			
19	252	Rubén Gutierrez		Osca Slot	WRC	8	1.315,651	449,511	440,687	425,453	84,595	106,088	97,098	79,610	82,120	83,118	106,352	90,770	82,639	77,808	76,986	102,339	89,348	75,985	80,795	3,965	146,766			
20	245	Javier Escartin		Osca Slot	Gr. A	4	1.331,346	486,457	426,599	418,290	88,064	114,438	93,701	103,064	87,190	87,565	98,808	87,339	72,821	80,066	84,662	97,348	85,406	73,913	76,961	15,695	162,461			
21	154	Javier Cabanas		Slot Peraltilla	CL	2	1.340,832	455,993	443,382	441,457	85,255	111,722	94,941	79,532	84,543	82,893	109,147	91,770	78,064	81,508	81,386	106,865	93,431	77,885	81,890	9,486	171,947			
22	21	J.A. Martinez Luengo		ASP14	Gr. B	4	1.353,877	403,558	417,305	533,014	76,276	93,877	86,478	71,251	75,676	75,132	105,374	81,029	81,055	74,715	76,405	99,779	84,740	200,000	72,090	13,045	184,992			
23	35	Ignacio Andreu		ASP14	MSC	4	1.354,227	449,704	450,063	454,460	83,863	114,790	91,730	78,640	80,681	80,853	115,014	95,961	77,097	81,138	87,374	113,582	92,682	76,576	84,246	0,350	185,342			
24	257	J. Ignacio Alvaro		Almodeli	MSC	5	1.364,033	456,265	458,239	449,529	88,340	108,533	94,244	79,508	85,640	92,913	107,796	92,652	77,820	87,058	84,774	108,341	89,856	76,233	90,325	9,806	195,148			
25	31	Rafael Esteban		Almodeli	MSC	6	1.370,334	470,230	455,203	444,901	87,107	98,312	119,897	79,083	85,831	87,678	108,484	92,489	86,725	79,827	82,211	110,743	93,702	76,615	81,630	6,301	201,449			
26	156	Joaquín Sanz		CSZ	WRC	Fdc.	1.373,766	468,021	464,792	440,953	84,298	120,326	94,750	85,883	82,764	90,103	121,037	90,036	81,106	82,510	78,963	108,963	89,292	83,820	79,915	3,432	204,881			
27	252	Javier Otero		Osca Slot	CL	3	1.385,993	471,030	465,109	449,854	91,958	110,229	101,902	81,120	85,821	85,363	118,240	94,384	78,116	89,006	85,752	109,448	93,305	76,672	84,677	12,227	217,108			
28	206	M. A. Robles		AsloTorico	CL	4	1.388,240	477,109	456,944	454,187	92,319	116,062	98,717	81,931	88,080	81,636	111,570	97,541	79,189	87,008	81,816	109,597	94,784	81,630	86,360	2,247	219,355			
29	249	Lorién Ara Anel		Almodeli	Gr. A	5	1.388,644	487,905	462,819	437,920	88,461	119,603	103,013	87,108	89,720	85,559	113,389	95,190	83,388	85,293	83,212	102,857	90,653	76,081	85,117	0,404	219,759			
30	61	Juanra Subias		TamaSlot	CL	5	1.395,626	482,143	457,248	456,235	92,286	117,641	101,474	80,983	89,759	85,791	111,067	95,816	80,522	84,052	86,271	110,431	95,224	79,339	84,970	6,982	226,741			
31	258	Daniel Lahuerta		Almodeli	MSC	7	1.399,970	496,824	455,815	447,331	99,645	114,704	120,124	77,356	84,995	86,703	117,818	93,409	76,281	81,604	82,846	109,856	93,569	77,678	83,382	4,344	231,085			
32	244	Joaquín Asensio		Almodeli	WRC	9	1.408,627	478,864	499,550	430,213	89,270	114,241	101,906	83,576	89,871	86,665	113,890	136,293	81,145	81,557	80,054	101,727	92,845	75,723	79,864	8,657	239,742			
33	19	Ignacio Andreu		ASP14	WRC	10	1.434,141	472,048	491,872	470,221	87,767	102,807	97,371	97,464	86,639	92,791	113,396	99,336	93,349	93,000	89,198	110,792	107,287	81,734	81,210	25,514	265,256			
34	250	Cesar Bielsa		Osca Slot	Gr. A	6	1.438,905	487,372	490,772	460,761	99,235	109,401	108,707	81,850	88,179	87,439	120,094	99,410												